
CHANGE ORDER NO. 4

CITY OF CROSSVILLE
SEWER COLLECTION SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

CONTRACTOR:
W & O Construction Co., Inc.
150 Construction Drive
Livingston, TN 38570

OWNER:
City of Crossville
392 North Main Street
Crossville, TN 38555

ENGINEER:
Field's Engineering Consultant Services, LLC
77 Cother Street
Crossville, TN 38555

REQUEST:

1)  Per the attached letter from W & O Construction, the Contractor is requesting a time extension of 21 calendar 
days, to be amended to the Completion Work Date of September 2, 2013.  Thus, making the completion work 
date September 23, 2013.  This request is being made due to weather related conditions and due to unknown 
utility locations for tie-ins.  NO CHANGE IN CONTRACT AMOUNT IS REQUESTED.

Total Contract Amount as previously executed April 9, 2013 $235,000.00
Previous Change Order No. 1 $4,986.74
Previous Change Order No. 2 $36,592.39
Previous Change Order No. 3 $0.00
CHANGE ORDER NO. 4 $0.00
TOTAL AMENDED CONTRACT AMOUNT WITH CHANGE ORDER NOS. 1, 2, 3 & 4 $276,579.13

APPROVALS

______________________________________________________ __________________
W & O Construction Co., Inc. Date

______________________________________________________ __________________
Field's Engineering Consultant Services, LLC Date

______________________________________________________ __________________
City of Crossville Date


	Sheet1

