
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Approval of change order #1 on sewer improvements project

SUMMARY:
On the sewer improvements project to replace sewer lines on Miller Ave. and Hwy. 70E, the original
bid specifications called for C-900 DR25 8” pressure sewer pipe. The City requested that the pipe be
changed to C-900 DR14 8” pressure sewer pipe.  The additional cost is $4,986.74.
BUDGET ACCOUNT:  413-52390-930-011

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION:  Approve Change Order #1

File #: 13-0081, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 9/7/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

